Libanov Maksym Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

National Commission of Securities and Stock Exchange

Last position o
Market, Member of the Commission

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/138c51bb-39f3-40ed-916c-d3b9a8cc4194
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Libanova Olena Harriivna wife
HauioHanbHa KOMiIcCif 3 LWiHHKUX NanepiB Ta
(hboHO0BOr0 PUHKY , F0N0BHUI cneuianicT
BioAiny metononoriyHoro 3abesnevyeHHs
AiNbHOCTI TOProsuiB LiHHUMM NanepaMu
AenapTaMeHTy MeToOooril peryatoBaHHS
npogecinHNX y4aCHUKIB PUHKY

Libanova Viktoriia Maksymivna daughter

Libanov Andrii Maksymovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

HauioHanbHa KOMicCis 3 LiHHUX 64 506,52
nanepiB Ta (OHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
yneH Kowmicii

HauioHanbHa KOMicis 3 LiHHMX 21 188,39
nanepie Ta GOHAOBOI0 PUHKY,
yneH Kowmicii

HauioHanbHa KOMicCis 3 LiHHUX 35 934,12
rnarnepiB Ta (QOHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
yneH Kowmicii

National SNational Securities 9 782,70
and Stock Market

Commissionecurities and Stock

Market Comission, Director of
Department of the Stock

Market Development Strategy

National SNational Securities 7 673,66
and Stock Market

Commissionecurities and Stock

Market Comission, Director of
Department of the Stock

Market Development Strategy

773,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b4f16af-e604-400a-90b4-5107a55be1c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_994a0b78-c6d0-405b-8e81-a45951087c6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81424c5e-5c18-49da-a498-e465b0a2755c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2a14a1c-3d27-43aa-a2dd-81d3a2f846bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ec800e7-3340-48a3-9b8c-62702196de00

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

8 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 62 871,00

2017 UAH 308 657,00

2016 UAH 2 405,00

2015 UAH 18 253,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 10671,25

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

988.0 sq.

988.0 sq.

988.0 sq.

988.0 sqg.

988.0 sq.

283.3 sq.

283.3 sq.

283.3 sq.

283.3 sq.

283.3 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Hyundai Tucson 2008
JIEB 173345 2012
Chevrolet Bolt EV 2016
Mitsubishi L200 2017
Ka3aHka 2M 1975

Mitsubishi Pajero 2008
JIEB 173345 2012
Hyundai Tucson 2008
KaszaHka 2M 1975

Mitsubishi Pajero 2008
JIEB 173345 2012
KasaHka 2M 1975
Hyundai Tucson 2008

Hyundai Tucson 2008
JIEB 173345 2012
Mitsubishi Pajero 2008
Ka3zaHka 2M 1975

Hyundai Tucson 2008
JIEB 173345 2012
Mitsubishi Pajero 2008
KasaHka 2M 1975
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CAREER:

Feb. 28, 2018 — National Commission of
Securities and Stock Exchange
Market, Member of the Commission

July 22, 2015 — till March 5, 2018 National Commission of
Securities and Stock Exchange
Market, Director of Department of
the Stock Market Development
Strategy

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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